Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.
Pressure Tech Ltd support with product selection recommendations only - it is the users responsibility to ensure the product is suitable for their specific application requirements.
PAGE:
14
04
26
SGA Datasheet
SPECIALITY GAS SEMI-AUTOMATIC CHANGEOVER MANIFOLD

DESIGNED, MANUFACTURED AND BUILT IN THE UK
© 2026 Pressure Tech Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
To build a Pressure Tech part number, simply combine the characters identified below in sequence:
4 OF 4
TRADEMARKS: 	 Inconel® is a registered trademark of Inco Alloys International
	 Hastelloy® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc
C – Chrome Plated Brass
S – ASTM A479 316/316L Stainless Steel
MATERIAL
1 – 0.1
CV
01 – Up to 1 bar (14.5 psi) - Two-stage only
02 – Up to 2 bar (29 psi) - Two-stage only
03 – Up to 3 bar (45 psi) - Two-stage only
04 – Up to 4 bar (58 psi) - Two-stage only
06 – Up to 6 bar (87 psi) - Two-stage only
10 – Up to 10 bar (145 psi) - Two-stage only
14 – Up to 14 bar (203 psi)
28 – Up to 28 bar (405 psi) - Single-stage only
50 – Up to 50 bar (725 psi) - Single-stage only
OUTLET PRESSURE
G – Standard Gauges
Y – Pressure Transducer
GAUGE OPTIONS (G)
02N – 1/4” NPT
INLET PORT
N – No Purge Valve
P – Process Gas Purge
E – External Gas Purge (316SS Only)
G – Process & External Gas Purge
		  (316SS Only)
PURGE VALVE (P)
SGA300S S 14 02N 02N1
GP
GP
01T 	 – 	 1/8” Tube
01U 	 – 	 1/8” Compression
06M 	 – 	 6mm Tube
06L 	 – 	 6mm Compression
02N 	 – 	 1/4” NPT
02T 	 – 	 1/4” Tube
02U 	 – 	 1/4” Compression
08M 	 – 	 8mm Tube
08L 	 – 	 8mm Compression
03T 	 – 	 3/8” Tube
03U 	 – 	 3/8” Compression
OUTLET PORT*
* Other options available
SGA230S – Up to 230 bar (3,350 psi) - Single-stage
SGA230T – Up to 230 bar (3,350 psi) - Two-stage
SGA300S – Up to 300 bar (4,350 psi) - Single-stage
SGA300T – Up to 300 bar (4,350 psi) - Two-stage
INLET PRESSURE / STAGES